

PRICE LIST & FEE STRUCTURE

	Hourly Rate					
Position Type (Nannies)	Up to 2 Children	3 - 4 Children	Over 4 Children	Agency Fee	Initial Placement Fee	
Full Time	£16	£18	£20	5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00	
Part Time	£16	£18	£20	5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00	
Weekend	£18	£20	£22	5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48.00	
School Holidays Only (up to 13 weeks per year)	£16	£18	£20	1 X Weekly Pay [paid monthly to guarantee position]	Not Applicable	
Nanny Share (Charged per family)	£12	£14	£16	2.5% of Gross Annual Salary per family	£24 per family	
Temporary (0 - 4 weeks)	£16	£18	£20	£15 per day for the first 3 days, £12 per day thereafter	£18	
Temporary (4 - 16 weeks)	£16	£18	£20	1 X Weekly Pay	£18.00	
Ad Hoc	£18	£20	£22	£6 per month	Not Applicable	
Hotel Nanny	£22	£24	£26	1 X Hourly Rate per session	Not Applicable	

Travel Nanny	Hourly Rate				
	Up to 2 Children	3 - 4 Children	Over 4 Children	Agency Fee	Additional Costs
UK Travel	£18	£20	£22	£7.50 per day	Travel, Accommodation, Meals, Legal costs e.g. Passport, Insurance
Overseas Travel	£20	£22	£24	£10.50 per day	

Overnight Nannies	Hourly Rate [until 10pm]				
	Up to 2 Children	3 - 4 Children	Over 4 Children	Overnight Fee [10pm - 6am]	Agency Fee
Ad Hoc Overnight Care	£18.00	£20.00	£22.00	£85 Non-Waking Night £105 Waking Night	£28 per session
Regular Overnight Care	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00	£85 Non-Waking Night £105 Waking Night	5% of Gross Annual Salary

Position Type (Babysitters)	Hourly Rate				
	Up to 2 Children	3 - 4 Children	Over 4 Children	Agency Fee	Initial Placement Fee
Ad Hoc	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00	£6 Per Month	Not Applicable
Regular Weekday	£16.00	£18.00	£20.00	5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48
Regular Weekend	£18.00	£20.00	£20.00	5% of Gross Annual Salary	£48
Hotel Babysitter	£20.00	£22.00	£24.00	1 X Hourly Rate per session	Not Applicable